A7 L VITICUS Group

WVC ACADEMY COURSE AGENDA

BASIC ABDOMINAL ULTRASOUND

July 9-10, 2023 | Oquendo Campus

Day 1
TBA Shuttle from Hotel to Oquendo Campus
Upt?n Breakfast
Arrival
8:00a Welcome:
Lecture: Knobology/Introduction to Scanning
9:00a Group A: Group B:
Lecture: Urogenital Lab: Knobology/ Big 5
10:30a Break
10:45a Group A: Group B:
Lab: Knobology/ Big 5 Lecture: Urogenital
12:15p Lunch
1:00p Group A: Group B:
Lecture Heptobilliary Lab: Big 5
2:30p Break
2:45p Group A: Group B:
Lab: Big5 Lecture Heptobilliary
4:15p Wrap up: Cases
5:00p End of Day: Depart Oquendo Campus
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WVC uses canine and feline cadavers in continuing education laboratories.
The animals used have been humanely euthanized at an animal shelter for reasons unrelated to the educational laboratory.



Day 2

TBA
Upon

Arrival

8:00a

9:00a

10:30a

10:45a

12:15p

1:00p

2:30p

2:45p

4:15p

5:00p

Shuttle from Hotel to Oquendo Campus

Breakfast

Both Groups:

Live Animal Demo

Group A:
Lab: Gl &Big 5

Break

Group A:

Lecture: Spleen & Adrenal

Lunch

Group A:
Lab: Gl &Big 5

Break

Group A:

Lecture: Introduction to Gl

Wrap up: Cases, Q&A

Group B:

Lecture: Spleen & Adrenal

Group B:
Lab: Gl & Big 5

Group B:

Lecture: Introduction to Gl

Group B:
Lab: Gl &Big 5

End of Course: Depart Oquendo Campus
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Viticus Group uses canine and feline cadavers in continuing education laboratories.

The animals used have been humanely euthanized at an animal shelter for reasons unrelated to the educational laboratory.
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