

BASIC ABDOMINAL ULTRASOUND

July 9-10, 2023 | Oquendo Campus

Day 1

ТВА	Shuttle from Hotel to Oquendo Campus	
Upon Arrival	Breakfast	
8:00a	Welcome:	
	Lecture: Knobology/Introduction to Scanning	
9:00a	Group A:	Group B:
	Lecture: Urogenital	Lab: Knobology/ Big 5
10:30a	Break	
10:45a	Group A:	Group B:
	Lab: Knobology/ Big 5	Lecture: Urogenital
12:15p	Lunch	
1:00p	Group A:	Group B:
	Lecture Heptobilliary	Lab: Big 5
2:30p	Break	
2:45p	Group A:	Group B:
	Lab: Big 5	Lecture Heptobilliary
4:15p	Wrap up: Cases	
5:00p	End of Day: Depart Oquendo Campus	

Day 2

4:15p

5:00p

TBA Shuttle from Hotel to Oquendo Campus Upon Arrival **Breakfast** 8:00a **Both Groups:** Live Animal Demo 9:00a **Group A: Group B:** Lab: GI & Big 5 Lecture: Spleen & Adrenal 10:30a **Break** 10:45a **Group A: Group B:** Lecture: Spleen & Adrenal Lab: GI & Big 5 Lunch 12:15p 1:00p **Group A: Group B:** Lab: GI & Big 5 Lecture: Introduction to GI Break 2:30p **Group A: Group B:** 2:45p Lecture: Introduction to GI Lab: GI & Big 5

Wrap up: Cases, Q&A

End of Course: Depart Oquendo Campus